25th ANNUAL SCRUB-JAY 5K & SCRAMBLE 10K JANUARY 25, 2025



Custom Commemorative Medal & Tech Shirt to Race Registrants

Place: Oscar Scherer State Park OR do the Virtual Scrub Jay ANYWHERE! Oscar Scherer State Park, 1843 S. Tamiami Trail (US41), Osprey, FL 34229 Race Registration includes race morning park entry

When: Saturday January 25, 2025
Park Opens @ 6:30 a.m. on Race Morning
Packet Pick-Up/Race Morning Registration closes @ 7:45 a.m.
Races Start @ 8:00 a.m.

Advance Packet Pickup: Thurs. Jan 23rd at New Balance University, 4:30-6:30 p.m. Fri. Jan 24th at Oscar Scherer Park Nature Center, 4-6 p.m. Serving S'mores fireside on Friday from 4-6

Register: RunSignUp.com/Race/FL/Osprey/ScrubJay5K10



Scan to Register online



Registration, Fees and Information

Register online: Scan the QR code or visit https://runsignup.com/Race/FL/Osprey/ScrubJay5K10

Register by mail: Forms must be mailed to Friends of Oscar Scherer Park, Inc.; 1843 S. Tamiami Trail; Osprey

FL 34229 and received by 1/15/2025

Fees: 5K & 10K Scramble

Youth: Ages 14 & under=\$15; Ages 15 to 18=\$20 (no club membership discount)

Adult (19 & up) Through 9/15/24=\$37; 9/16/24 to 12/9/24=\$42; 12/10/24 to 1/19/24=\$45; after 1/20/25=\$50

Virtual 5K or 10K = \$47 (Includes shipping. Provide valid CONUS shipping address below.)

*Local Run/Tri Clubs & Friends of Oscar Scherer are eligible for \$5.00 discount. Fees do not include online fee.

Registration fees are non-refundable and not transferable.

Please Print Legibly	
Name	*Which Race? (circle one) 5K 10K
Age (on race day) Date of Bi	rth Gender (circle one) M F
	Circle Shirt Size
Men's/Unisex	Women's Youth
S M L XL 2XL 3XL	S M L XL 2XL 3XL S M L
Shirts not guaranteed for	registrations received after January 10, 2025
Address	
City	State Zip
Contact Phone	Mobile Phone
Email	
Amount enclosed \$	
from 10K to 5K) so we can ensure your race re Benefit: 100% of entrance fees and vendor cor Florida Scrub-Jay. Friends of Oscar Scherer Park, Inc: Support functions, and through programs, activities and	ge the distance you will be doing (i.e. changing from 5K to 10K or sults are correct and posting to the correct event. Intributions benefit the Friends of Oscar Scherer Park Inc. and the the park through charitable, scientific, literary and educational I fund raising to foster awareness of its importance as an sist in conserving its natural and cultural resources.
assigns, waive and release all claims I or my dependents may have aga Scherer Park, Inc., the Race Director, officers, directors, members, vol activities. I consider myself adequately trained for the Scrub-jay 5k & dependents should suffer an injury as a result of the event, I authorize take full responsibility for this action. I hereby grant full permission to purpose. I understand the entry fee is nonrefundable. By signing this for permitted in this event. Friends of Oscar Scherer Park, Inc. is a 501c(3)	to 10K, I intend to legally bind, and do for myself, my executors, administrators, next of kin, and the State of Florida, the Florida Park Service, Oscar Scherer State Park, the Friends of Oscar lunteers, employees, agents or sponsors arising from my participation in the event and its related 10k. I understand that there may be tree roots, uneven surfaces and other natural hazards. If I or my officials to use their discretion to have me or my dependents transported to a medical facility and I buse any photographs, videos, motion pictures, recordings, or any other record of this event for any orm, I agree that for safety reasons, strollers, baby joggers, bicycles, skates and animals are not by Citizen Support Organization. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be 52 within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the ion SC00263.
X Signature	Date
(Signature of parent of	r guardian if under 18)